Aquatlon JindfichlQv Hradec - Celkové, 26.04.2013

# Jméno
Hrdlicka Jakub (2002)
Burdova Anezka (2001)
Michalek Filip (2001)
Némec Matyas (2003)
Kinterova Terezie (2004)
Vrba Filip (2002)
Veseld Aneta (2003)
Tischlerova Lucie (2003)
Drnkova Anna (2003)
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Generovano dne 08.01.2026 15:50

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
PKJH

Tri Club Vajgar Jindfichilv Hradec

Cas

00:03:28,00
00:03:29,00
00:03:43,00
00:04:02,00
00:04:04,00
00:04:15,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:24,00
00:04:48,00

Plavani
00:00:37,00(2)
00:00:36,00(1)
00:00:37,00(3)
00:00:51,00(7)
00:00:39,00(4)
00:00:55,00(8)
00:01:00,00(9)
00:00:42,00(5)
00:00:48,00(6)

B&h
00:02:51,00(1)
00:02:53,00(2)
00:03:05,00(3)
00:03:11,00(4)
00:03:25,00(7)
00:03:19,00(5)
00:03:23,00(6)
00:03:42,00(8)
00:03:59,00(9)



