

Aquatlon Jindřichův Hradec - Celkově, 26.04.2013

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:03:28,00	00:00:37,00(2)	00:02:51,00(1)
2	Burdová Anežka (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:03:29,00	00:00:36,00(1)	00:02:53,00(2)
3	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	00:03:43,00	00:00:37,00(3)	00:03:05,00(3)
4	Němec Matyáš (2003)	CZE		00:04:02,00	00:00:51,00(7)	00:03:11,00(4)
5	Kinterová Terezie (2004)	CZE		00:04:04,00	00:00:39,00(4)	00:03:25,00(7)
6	Vrba Filip (2002)	CZE		00:04:15,00	00:00:55,00(8)	00:03:19,00(5)
7	Veselá Aneta (2003)	CZE		00:04:23,00	00:01:00,00(9)	00:03:23,00(6)
8	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:04:24,00	00:00:42,00(5)	00:03:42,00(8)
9	Drnková Anna (2003)	CZE		00:04:48,00	00:00:48,00(6)	00:03:59,00(9)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:58